Land Rover Cary

Planned Handover
‘ Customer Handover

Order Details
SALP4038R0173
Order Details Specifications
" Order Number 17546421 |
' VIN SALE2FEU7R2293307 | = Defender Q1
Short VIN R2293307 |
Engine Number 231130Z20719PT306
Registration | | 24MY Defender 130 X- 5000805099 $ 81,300.00
NSC Reference - Do Heavy PIO Installation | Dynamic SE 3.0 5DR
Not Input Customer Adds avg 8 days | LWB 400PS
Information |  AKG663/351CP
' Retailer Reference - 24MY
Do Not Input Customer
Information
Customer Name Sedona Red 1ED $ 950.00
Market Description USA |
Destination R0O173
Market Order and Sale Showroom | yintage Tan/Eby 303CN $ 750.00
Type Windsor Lthr &
Status SHIPPED | Robustec seats w/Eby
Last Amendment 10/18/23 | | interlor
Possible Auto 8 Speed Trans - 078CU
Build Date 12/6/23 8HP76
Delivery Date 212124
Accepted Delivery 1/19/24

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard equipment, options, prices, availability or delays may occur that may not be
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering
requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without
notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or quotation.
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Land Rover Cary

Order Details

SALP4038R0173

Options
025LN Meridian™ Surround Sound System
028HD Towing Pack 2
028LB Tow hitch receiver
062CE Advanced Tow Assist (Does NOT inci

Tow Hitch Receiver)

088IA Terrain Response 2
095CB All Terrain Progress Control (ATPC)
184AC Configurable Terrain Response
028ME 22" full size spare wheel
031BS ClearSight Interior Rear View Mirror

Derivative Pack

351CP

Notes

X-Dynamic SE 400PS Auto

$450.00 031PV

$1,850.00
032CG

0321B
300WD

DF301

DF307
$200.00

$570.00 LRH99
LRX95

22" Style 5098, 5 spoke, Gloss Sparkle
Silver
Extended Leather Upgrade

Head-up Display

14-Way Htd / Cooled Electric Mem Frt
Seats w/4-Way Manual Headrests REQ
Windsor Ithr or Resist Int

Premium Interior Protection and Storage
Pack 8Seat

Exterior Protection Pack

Hand Over Pack

Emergency Pack

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Base Price
Options Price
Destination
Total Price

$ 2,200.00
$ 1,500.00
$1,000.00

$ 150.00

$ 700.00

$ 375.00
$ 28.00
$ 75.00

$ 81,300.00
$10,798.00

$1,475.00

$ 83,573.00

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard eguipment, options, prices, availability or delays may occur that may not be
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering

requirements or limitations.

notice.
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The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without
This document does not constitute a sales agreement or guotation.
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