Land Rover Cary

Customer Handover

SALP4038R0173

Order Details



Order Details

Order Number	17546421
VIN	SALE2FEU7R2293307
Short VIN	R2293307
Engine Number	231130Z0719PT306
Registration	
NSC Reference - Do Not Input Customer Information	Heavy PIO Installation Adds avg 8 days
Retailer Reference - Do Not Input Customer Information	
Customer Name	
Market Description	USA
Destination	R0173
Market Order and Sale Type	Showroom
Status	SHIPPED
Last Amendment Possible	10/18/23
Build Date	12/6/23
Delivery Date	2/2/24
Accepted Delivery	1/19/24
Planned Handover	

Specifications

Defender	Q1	
24MY Defender 130 X- Dynamic SE 3.0 5DR LWB 400PS AK663/351CP 24MY	5000805099	\$ 81,300.00
Sedona Red	1ED	\$ 950.00
Vintage Tan/Eby Windsor Lthr & Robustec seats w/Eby interior	303CN	\$ 750.00
Auto 8 Speed Trans - 8HP76	078CU	

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard equipment, options, prices, availability or delays may occur that may not be reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or quotation.

Page 1 of 5

Land Rover Cary

SALP4038R0173

Order Details



Options

025LN 028HD	Meridian™ Surround Sound System Towing Pack 2	\$ 450.00 \$ 1.850.00	031PV	22" Style 5098, 5 spoke, Gloss Sparkle Silver	\$ 2,200.00
028LB	Tow hitch receiver	Ţ 1,000.00	032CG	Extended Leather Upgrade	\$ 1,500.00
062CE	Advanced Tow Assist (Does NOT incl		039IB	Head-up Display	\$ 1,000.00
088IA	Tow Hitch Receiver) Terrain Response 2		300WD	14-Way Htd / Cooled Electric Mem Frt Seats w/4-Way Manual Headrests REQ	\$ 150.00
095CB	All Terrain Progress Control (ATPC)		DF301	Windsor Ithr or Resist Int Premium Interior Protection and Storage	\$ 700.00
184AC	Configurable Terrain Response		DF301	Pack 8Seat	\$ 700.00
028ME	22" full size spare wheel	\$ 200.00	DF307	Exterior Protection Pack	\$ 375.00
031BS	ClearSight Interior Rear View Mirror	\$ 200.00 \$ 570.00	LRH99	Hand Over Pack	\$ 28.00
			LRX95	Emergency Pack	\$ 75.00

Derivative Pack

351CP X-Dynamic SE 400PS Auto		
Notes	Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price	ee
	Base Price	\$ 81,300.00
	Options Price	\$ 10,798.00
	Destination	\$ 1,475.00
	Total Price	\$ 93,573.00

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard equipment, options, prices, availability or delays may occur that may not be reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or quotation.

D--- 0 -4 F